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0.7/0.6
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+10

48/30
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0.7/0.6
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1/4
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1.5/2.0
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3/5
+10

24/60
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50/65
50/40
3/5
+10
24/210
6~8

s2

AP60
FyRa—
L—#—SLAM
6000
600
1430
MY IR kA =)L
EWHTL—F
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1.0/1.5
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3/5
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=1

0-1000
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4
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24/210

0~1600
0--6000

0--7000

ASK30
FyRa—
L —H—SLAM
3000
600
4200
AU LRRA =N
WECH T L—*
Wi-Fif5G
Fa/EE
3523/1590/3305
5000
55
55/150/1150

900

4100

40
2465
1.5/2.0
80/120
120/80
3/5

24/310

0~1600
0-6000

0~7000

18



19

1) —FBAMRARER

W dR b i

B bR

o

]

TN A4S
Vi v o

ERETR

HRRE
LG i
FES—Y a3 a
ENETE
frEa
BE
RN
TL—%55
s
R
BEMEAE
V7 rEes
7H—oBE LS
7 —4 <tk
T+ —S5ME

EffE#miENE (1L b
1000X1200) 1000

Bt
hEEPEE
BHEA FO—4
ETIRE (/2R
RisE (WHE/5)
TRGEE (ARt/2SHE)
BAWIREED (WE/=H)
HRwT ) —
TENST AR
FEWEEOFRISR
L — 4 — s aliE
EEAIESERLE
=1
FEoElKa
FENEEE
7 & — 7 Scimidit
RN
TS £ URE
BEYA M5 EUEE
—BTAMSEETEE

=R M5 EEE

kg

mm

mm

m/s
mmy/s

mm/s

V/Ah

mm
mm

mm

AR10

Fras—
L —H4—SLAM
1000
600
1345
AU kA =
BHOTL—F
Wi-Fi/5G
FE/EE
2528/1060/2025
1600
40
40/110/1150

680

2550

65
1330
450
1.0/1.5
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0~1600
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3255
FU LR —)
BROTL—F
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65
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